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Questions

The World Bank gives

Headquarter of International Association Development is located in.

The economies of the developing nations are monitored by.

Head quarter of World Economic forum is situated in

The first census in Pakistan was held in

What is the share of Urban Population in the total population of Pakistan.

What is the share of rural population in the total population of Pakistan.

Which crops are sown in Rabi Seasons.

What is the period of Rabi Seasons.

Kharif crops include

when the period of Kharif crop starts and when ends.

Pakistan is the

largest Cotton Producer country in the world

Cash crops cover nearly of the cropped areas

Food crops cover about of cropped areas
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Answers Choice

. Long term

. Short term and long term credits
. Both long term credits

. None of these

. Vienna

New York
Washington
None of these

ILO
WTO
IMF
UNICEF

Devos
London
Geneva
New York

1948
1951
1959
1961

38.6%
42.6%
41.0%
32.5%

61.8 %
67.5%
59.6%
74.8%

Tobacco, rape seed
Wheat, gram
Barely and mustard
All of them

Oct -Dec to April - May
May -June , to July - Aug
Oct - Nov to April -June
January -Mar, to April -May

Rice and sugarcane
Cotton and maze
Bajra and Jawar

All of them

April June, OCt -Sept
April -July , OCT -Nov
. April - May, Oct -Dec
Jan-May, Oct -Sept

Fourth
Fifth
Eight
Sixth

25%
55%
15%
35%

75%
85%
15%
35%

. 25%
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. 45%
C.15%
D. 35%

15 Nearly of land is cultivated through tube wells, ponds and rain water.



16

17

18

19

20

About of land is cultivated through irrigation water.

Which one of the following is the largest sector of Pakistan Economy.

When world trade organization replace GATT.

In Pakistan government budget is prepared by.

Pakistan's fiscal year starts from
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. 45%
. 60%
. 35%

. Banking
. Industry
. Manufacturing

. 1 January 1994
. 1 December 1997
.1 Jun 2000

. National Assembly
. President of Pakistan

. State bank of Pakistan
. 1st September

. 1st January
. 1st April



