

PPSC Economics Chapter 9 Pakistan Economics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The World Bank gives	A. Long term B. Short term and long term credits C. Both long term credits D. None of these
2	Headquarter of International Association Development is located in.	A. Vienna B. New York C. Washington D. None of these
3	The economies of the developing nations are monitored by.	A. ILO B. WTO C. IMF D. UNICEF
4	Head quarter of World Economic forum is situated in	A. Devos B. London C. Geneva D. New York
5	The first census in Pakistan was held in	A. 1948 B. 1951 C. 1959 D. 1961
6	What is the share of Urban Population in the total population of Pakistan.	A. 38.6% B. 42.6% C. 41.0% D. 32.5%
7	What is the share of rural population in the total population of Pakistan.	A. 61.8 % B. 67.5% C. 59.6% D. 74.8%
8	Which crops are sown in Rabi Seasons.	A. Tobacco, rape seed B. Wheat, gram C. Barely and mustard D. All of them
9	What is the period of Rabi Seasons.	A. Oct -Dec to April - May B. May -June , to July - Aug C. Oct - Nov to April -June D. January -Mar, to April -May
10	Kharif crops include	A. Rice and sugarcane B. Cotton and maze C. Bajra and Jawar D. All of them
11	when the period of Kharif crop starts and when ends.	A. April June, OCt -Sept B. April -July , OCT -Nov C. April - May, Oct -Dec D. Jan-May, Oct -Sept
12	Pakistan is the largest Cotton Producer country in the world	A. Fourth B. Fifth C. Eight D. Sixth
13	Cash crops cover nearly of the cropped areas	A. 25% B. 55% C. 15% D. 35%
14	Food crops cover about of cropped areas	A. 75% B. 85% C. 15% D. 35%
15	Nearly of land is cultivated through tube wells, ponds and rain water.	A. 25% B. 45% C. 15% D. 35%

16	About of land is cultivated through irrigation water.	A. 75% B. 45% C. 60% D. 35%
17	Which one of the following is the largest sector of Pakistan Economy.	A. Agriculture B. Banking C. Industry D. Manufacturing
18	When world trade organization replace GATT.	A. 1 January 1995 B. 1 January 1994 C. 1 December 1997 D. 1 Jun 2000
19	In Pakistan government budget is prepared by.	A. National AssemblyB. President of PakistanC. Ministry of financeD. State bank of Pakistan
20	Pakistan's fiscal year starts from	A. 1st September B. 1st January C. 1st April D. 1st July